NYCGDA

New York City Dance Alliance

ORLANDO, FL.
January 27-29

25th Unchained Melody
24th The Trolley Song
23rd Lonely

22nd | Into the Light

21st Encounter

20th Don't Rain on my Parade
19th She Remembers
18th Memories

17th Bob in the Rain
16th Night

15th Sound of Silence
14th To Me You Are

13th War

12th Makeba

11th Icraus

10th Cause and Effect
9th Take The A-Train
8th Wild is the Wind

Mini High Score Soloist

Angelina Pierami
Jenna Valenti
Frances Recio
Aubrey Talley
Camila Wai

Ayel Morgenstern
Kaitlyn Waterfield
Danielle Leisure
Piper Hill

Skylar Nobil

Gigi Brandman
Katherine Deweese
Aurora Rosenstiel
Sadie Moore
Sophia Repantis
Xiomara Atikune
Renee Forseth
Natalie Cerepak

The Movement Complex, FL

All American Dance Factory, FL
Performer's Edge Dance Center, FL
L & M Ballet, FL

Xplosive Dance Academy, FL

L & M Ballet, FL

All American Dance Factory, FL

All American Dance Factory, FL
Performer's Edge Dance Center, FL
Performance Edge 2, FL

L & M Ballet, FL

All American Dance Factory, FL
Victory Performing Arts Academy, FL
In Motion Dance Project, FL
Performance Edge 2, FL

Xplosive Dance Academy, FL

In Motion Dance Project, FL

The Dance Complex, MN



7th
6th
5th
4th
3rd
2nd
Ist

Syrota

Hold Your Breath
Peeling

I'm Allergic to Glutton
Whirling Winds

Deja vu

Periphery

Shiloh Townsend
Anna Shackelford
Amabella Tarrago
Francesca Scipioni
Milania Leone
Adriana Santos
Blake Metcalf

Ruby Dance Center, FL

The Movement Complex, FL
Focal Point Dance Studios, FL
Miami Dance Collective, FL

All American Dance Factory, FL
Xplosive Dance Academy, FL
Xtreme Dance Studio, FL



3rd
2nd
Ist

2nd
st

Ist

3rd
2nd
st

Ist

Ist

Funkytown
Divinity
The Girl in the Mirror

Belief
Sail To Me

Keepin' It Real

Kaolo
Take Flight
Promposal

Stay

Forrest and Jenny

Mini High Score Duo/Trio

In Motion Dance Project, FL
L & M Ballet, FL
Ashley Grimes Dance Collective, FL

Mini High Score Contemporary

Britney Boyd Dance Company, FL
Xplosive Dance Academy, FL

Mini High Score Hip Hop

Centerstage Dance Academy, FL

Mini High Score Jazz

Centerstage Dance Academy, FL
Central Florida Dance Center, FL
Central Florida Dance Center, FL

Mini High Score Lyrical

Central Florida Dance Center, FL

Mini High Score Open

In Motion Dance Project, FL



Ist

7th
6th
5th
4th
3rd
2nd
Ist

2nd
st

2nd
st

Sing Sing Sing

Half A Man
Frozen World
Copycat

Sing Sing Sing
MaryAnn

Sail To Me
Stay

Sweet Dreams
As Long As I'm Singing

Promposal
Keepin' It Real

Mini High Score Tap

Xplosive Dance Academy, FL

Mini High Score Group

Central Florida Dance Center, FL
Central Florida Dance Center, FL
The Movement Complex, FL
Xplosive Dance Academy, FL
The Wright Step, FL

Xplosive Dance Academy, FL
Central Florida Dance Center, FL

Mini High Score Line

Britney Boyd Dance Company, FL
The Wright Step, FL

Mini High Score Extended Line

Central Florida Dance Center, FL
Centerstage Dance Academy, FL



Mini High Score Line & Extended Line

5th 'Kaolo Centerstage Dance Academy, FL
4th Take Flight Central Florida Dance Center, FL
3rd Promposal Central Florida Dance Center, FL
2nd Keepin' It Real Centerstage Dance Academy, FL
Ist As Long As I'm Singing The Wright Step, FL

Mini High Score Overall
Ist As Long As I'm Singing The Wright Step, FL



25th
24th

Unchained Melody
The Trolley Song

23rd Lonely
22nd Into the Light

21st
20th
19th
18th
17th
16th
15th
14th
13th
12th
11th
10th
9th
8th
7th
6th
5th
4th
3rd
2nd
Ist

Encounter

Don't Rain on my Parade
She Remembers
Memories

Bob in the Rain
Night

Sound of Silence
To Me You Are
War

Makeba

Icraus

Cause and Effect
Take The A-Train
Wild is the Wind
Syrota

Hold Your Breath
Peeling

I'm Allergic to Glutton
Whirling Winds
Deja vu
Periphery

Junior High Score Soloist

Angelina Pierami
Jenna Valenti
Frances Recio
Aubrey Talley
Camila Wai

Ayel Morgenstern
Kaitlyn Waterfield
Danielle Leisure
Piper Hill

Skylar Nobil

Gigi Brandman
Katherine Deweese
Aurora Rosenstiel
Sadie Moore
Sophia Repantis
Xiomara Atikune
Renee Forseth
Natalie Cerepak
Shiloh Townsend
Anna Shackelford
Amabella Tarrago
Francesca Scipioni
Milania Leone
Adriana Santos
Blake Metcalf

The Movement Complex, FL

All American Dance Factory, FL
Performer's Edge Dance Center, FL
L & M Ballet, FL

Xplosive Dance Academy, FL

L & M Ballet, FL

All American Dance Factory, FL

All American Dance Factory, FL
Performer's Edge Dance Center, FL
Performance Edge 2, FL

L & M Ballet, FL

All American Dance Factory, FL
Victory Performing Arts Academy, FL
In Motion Dance Project, FL
Performance Edge 2, FL

Xplosive Dance Academy, FL

In Motion Dance Project, FL

The Dance Complex, MN

Ruby Dance Center, FL

The Movement Complex, FL

Focal Point Dance Studios, FL
Miami Dance Collective, FL

All American Dance Factory, FL
Xplosive Dance Academy, FL
Xtreme Dance Studio, FL



Junior High Score Duo/Trio

2nd Forget You Britney Boyd Dance Company, FL
Ist Transcendence All American Dance Factory, FL

Junior High Score Contemporary

3rd Tomorrow Central Florida Dance Center, FL
2nd Luminous All American Dance Factory, FL
Ist Awakened One Xplosive Dance Academy, FL
Junior High Score Hip Hop
Ist That's Right! Britney Boyd Dance Company, FL
Junior High Score Jazz
3rd Hit The Road Jack Centerstage Dance Academy, FL
3rd Doma All American Dance Factory, FL
2nd | Struttin' In Motion Dance Project, FL
Ist 'Sunglasses Centerstage Dance Academy, FL
Junior High Score Lyrcial
Ist Lightning All American Dance Factory, FL
Junior High Score Open

1st Away From You Central Florida Dance Center, FL



Ist

7th
6th
5th
4th
3rd
2nd
Ist

5th
4th
3rd
2nd
Ist

Ist

Ist

What A Night

Victory
Tomorrow
Stone By Stone
That's Right!
Luminous
Awakened One
What A Night

Feel It

Stay Young
Crescendo

Sunglasses
Lightning

Away From You

What A Night

Junior High Score Tap

In Motion Dance Project, FL

Junior High Score Group

L & M Ballet, FL

Central Florida Dance Center, FL
In Motion Dance Project, FL
Britney Boyd Dance Company, FL
All American Dance Factory, FL
Xplosive Dance Academy, FL

In Motion Dance Project, FL

Junior High Score Line

In Motion Dance Project, FL

The Wright Step, FL

Centerstage Dance Academy, FL
Centerstage Dance Academy, FL
All American Dance Factory, FL

Junior High Score Extended Line

Central Florida Dance Center, FL

Junior High Score Overall

In Motion Dance Project, FL



30th Photograph

29th |Prelude to a Soul
28th |Idioglossia

27th Haunted

26th Kiss

25th |Pendulum

24th Die With You
23rd Paparazzi

22nd | Miss You

21st Rain

20th Push

19th 1 Don't Belong Here
18th Uphill Battle

17th 'Above All Else
17th Magnetic

16th The End Of Love
15th Step out for a while
14th Raven

13th 'Lonely Feelings
12th 'In The Dark

11th Hey

10th Somebody to Love
9th The Cold Song
8th Return

7th Tempest

6th Shed Your Skin
5th Bloom

Teen High Score Soloist

Natalja Rawls

Mae Baumann
Cayla Moss
Amanda Rojas
Claudia Schulman
Morgan Radway
Ashlyn Weldon
Brooklyn Gordon
Brooke Carlson
Kassy Ladson
Elizabeth Weber
Alexandria Morris
Izzy Warren

Brinn Carlson

Kylie Hedke
Isadora Cursino
Madilyn Colon
Taylor Tatiana-Andre
Kylie Turck

David Hasselberger
Mischa Salkin

Zoe Hollborn
Camilla Montano-Durand
Saya Watkins
Macie Miersch
Lorena Daily

Olivia Gannon

Xplosive Dance Academy, FL

Pinnell Dance Centre, OH
Performance Edge 2, FL

Victorias School of Dance, FL
Performance Edge 2, FL

Victorias School of Dance, FL

New Level Dance Company, FL

Soul Studios, FL

Skyra Studios, FL

Just Dance, SC

The Talent Factory, Rl

Dance By Holly Rock, FL

In Motion Dance Project, FL

All American Dance Factory, FL

The Dance Complex, MN

In Motion Dance Project, FL
Performer's Edge Dance Center, FL
The Sarasota Ballet's Margaret Barbieri Conservatory, FL
Dance By Holly Rock, FL

Skyra Studios, FL

Miami Dance Collective, FL
Performer's Edge Dance Center, FL
All American Dance Factory, FL
Carla's Dance Factory, GA

The Sarasota Ballet's Margaret Barbieri Conservatory, FL
Skyra Studios, FL

New Dimensions Dance Academy, FL



4th Hymn of Healing Sabina Shriver Britney Boyd Dance Company, FL
3rd Green and Red and Two Skyler Jarman Xtreme Dance Studio, FL

2nd Because of You Sienna Morris Skyra Studios, FL

I1st The Suffering Jordyn Sarmoen Performance Edge 2, FL



10th
9th
8th
7th
6th
5th
4th
3rd
2nd
Ist

10th
9th
8th
7th
6th
5th
4th
3rd
2nd
Is

et

Rescue Me

Dinero

Take on me

A Case of You

Intent

Monochrome

Bad Guy

All the Time

Which Route Should We Choose
Abjection

Thru the Peep Hole

Oh What A World

Far From Home

Warm Warmer

Be Still My Tongue

Going Going Going Going
Falling

Compliance Is Key
Surrounded Alone

Edge Of The Dark

Teen High Score Duo/Trio

Dance By Holly Rock, FL

Centerstage Dance Academy, FL

Kidzdance, FL

The Dance Complex, MN

Britney Boyd Dance Company, FL

The Sarasota Ballet's Margaret Barbieri Conservatory, FL
In Motion Dance Project, FL

Dance By Holly Rock, FL

Miami Dance Collective, FL

Ruby Dance Center, FL

Teen High Score Contemporary

Dance By Holly Rock, FL

The Dance Complex, MN
Centerstage Dance Academy, FL
Xplosive Dance Academy, FL
Dance By Holly Rock, FL
Xplosive Dance Academy, FL

In Motion Dance Project, FL
Centerstage Dance Academy, FL
Performance Edge 2, FL

In Motion Dance Project, FL



3rd
2nd
Ist

5th
4th
3rd
2nd
Ist

5th
4th
3rd
2nd
Ist

2nd
st

Teen High Score Hip Hop

Misdemeanor Centerstage Dance Academy, FL

Whoop Whoop XXIII The Wright Step, FL

M E 4eva Xplosive Dance Academy, FL

Teen High Score Jazz

Rock On All American Dance Factory, FL

Shake And Pop Stage Door Studios, FL

Maniac Britney Boyd Dance Company, FL

Funkytown Dance By Holly Rock, FL

Let's Go In Motion Dance Project, FL
Teen High Score Lyrical

Memories The Wright Step, FL

Fix You Centerstage Dance Academy, FL

Two Steps Away Performance Edge 2, FL

Don't You Worry Central Florida Dance Center, FL

Fall Into Me Victorias School of Dance, FL

Teen High Score Musical Theatre

Master Of The House Victorias School of Dance, FL
Toilet Paper Panic The Wright Step, FL



3rd
2nd
Ist

5th
4th
3rd
2nd
Is

et

Born This Way
Anything For Love
Joan Of Arc

King Of Swing
Collide

Cool Cat Gang
One Reason
Rocketman

Teen High Score Open

Centerstage Dance Academy, FL
In Motion Dance Project, FL
In Motion Dance Project, FL

Teen High Score Tap

Stage Door Studios, FL

Britney Boyd Dance Company, FL
The Wright Step, FL

Centerstage Dance Academy, FL
In Motion Dance Project, FL



20th Collide

19th
18th
17th
16th
15th
14th
13th
12th
11th
10th
9th
8th
7th
6th
5th
4th
3rd
2nd
Ist

Jungle

Little Bit

Let it Be

Rock On

Love

Tides of the Night
Fix You

Tiny Riots

We Never Needed This
Reverse Faults

Are You Ready?
Tes Ou

Piel

Thru the Peep Hole
Oh What A World
Far From Home
One Reason

Warm Warmer
Anything For Love

Teen High Score Group

Britney Boyd Dance Company, FL
Xplosive Dance Academy, FL
Skyra Studios, FL

Central Florida Dance Center, FL
All American Dance Factory, FL
In Motion Dance Project, FL

All American Dance Factory, FL
Centerstage Dance Academy, FL
Victorias School of Dance, FL
Performance Edge 2, FL

Britney Boyd Dance Company, FL
Britney Boyd Dance Company, FL
Skyra Studios, FL

Xplosive Dance Academy, FL
Dance By Holly Rock, FL

The Dance Complex, MN
Centerstage Dance Academy, FL
Centerstage Dance Academy, FL
Xplosive Dance Academy, FL

In Motion Dance Project, FL



7th
6th
5th
4th
3rd
2nd
Ist

10th
9th
8th
7th
6th
5th
4th
3rd
2nd
Ist

2nd
st

Master Of The House
Funkytown

Be Still My Tongue
Fall Into Me
Rocketman

ME 4eva

Edge Of The Dark

Master Of The House
Running Backwards
Funkytown

Be Still My Tongue

Fall Into Me

Going Going Going Going
Rocketman

M E 4eva

Surrounded Alone

Edge Of The Dark

Falling
Let's Go

Teen High Score Line

Victorias School of Dance, FL
Dance By Holly Rock, FL
Dance By Holly Rock, FL
Victorias School of Dance, FL
In Motion Dance Project, FL
Xplosive Dance Academy, FL
In Motion Dance Project, FL

Teen High Score Line & Extended Line

Victorias School of Dance, FL

Central Florida Dance Center, FL

Dance By Holly Rock, FL
Dance By Holly Rock, FL
Victorias School of Dance, FL
Xplosive Dance Academy, FL
In Motion Dance Project, FL
Xplosive Dance Academy, FL
Performance Edge 2, FL

In Motion Dance Project, FL

Teen High Score Small & Extended Small Production

In Motion Dance Project, FL
In Motion Dance Project, FL



Teen High Score Large & Extended Small Production

5th Whoop Whoop XXIII The Wright Step, FL

4th Toilet Paper Panic The Wright Step, FL

3rd Born This Way Centerstage Dance Academy, FL

2nd Compliance Is Key Centerstage Dance Academy, FL

I1st Joan Of Arc In Motion Dance Project, FL
Teen High Score Overall

1st Edge Of The Dark In Motion Dance Project, FL



30th
29th
28th
27th
26th
25th
24th
23rd

Everything Must Change
Mr Piano Man

Liability

Take It All

Finding My Wings

My Mind

Dark Flight

Home With You

22nd Emergent

21st
21st
20th
19th
18th
17th
16th
15th
14th
13th
12th
11th
10th
9th
8th
7th
6th
5th

Kitri Act 111

Illicit Solitude

Always A Woman
Socially Unsophisticated
Hold on

Never Letting Go

As You Wish

jei suis malade

The Weight of The Ending
wicked games

When You Said Good-Bye
The Waves

Frost Or Flame

Last Dance

Adios

Did |

Bleeker Street

La Solitude

Senior High Score Soloist

Marli Clarke
Kayla Atkinson
Bryleigh Fincham
Erinne Butler
Gracie Mucha
Yazmary Fret
Sophia Curbelo
Emma Keaton
Kyla Robinson
Talia Rodriguez
Gianna Yaccino
Lila Blood
Hayden Mucha
Oliver Morris
Isabelle Alomia
Sienna Smith
Natalia Moody
Brianna Crescenti
Tucker Nance
Nate Rogers
Sophia Spataro
Ally Pereira
Britney Freas
Darrellin Chapper
Marcello Perez
Ash Metcalf

Lex Elliott

In Motion Dance Project, FL
Victorias School of Dance, FL
Central Florida Dance Center, FL
Britney Boyd Dance Company, FL
Dance By Holly Rock, FL
Performer's Edge Dance Center, FL
L & M Ballet, FL

Centerstage Dance Academy, FL
Dance By Holly Rock, FL

Ballet Conservatory of Atlanta, GA
Britney Boyd Dance Company, FL
In Motion Dance Project, FL
Dance By Holly Rock, FL

Xtreme Dance Studio, FL

Central Florida Dance Center, FL
Centerstage Dance Academy, FL
Performance Edge 2, FL

Xplosive Dance Academy, FL
Performance Edge 2, FL

The Wright Step, FL

Centerstage Dance Academy, FL
Studio 61 Dance Company, FL
Soul Studios, FL

The Wright Step, FL

Xplosive Dance Academy, FL
Xtreme Dance Studio, FL

Xtreme Dance Studio, FL



4th Escalate Payton Riss The Dance Complex, MN

3rd Wavelength Mayra Santos Xplosive Dance Academy, FL
2nd Swan Lake Pas De Trois Larenne Taylor Paris Ballet Conservatory, FL
Ist A Love That No Longer Exists Antonia Gonzalez Stars Dance Studio, FL



5th
4th
3rd
2nd
Ist

3rd
2nd
Ist

5th
4th
3rd
2nd
Ist

Ist

2nd
st

4 Degrees

Hope of Heartbreak
I'm Not Sorry
Vienna

Last Song

Royal T
Super Freak
Polka Dot

Home

Don't Take the Money
Wherever You Go
Perception of Beauty
| Remember Her

Be Italian

Ramble On
Otto

Senior High Score Contemporary

Xtreme Dance Studio, FL

Britney Boyd Dance Company, FL
The Wright Step, FL

The Wright Step, FL

Xplosive Dance Academy, FL

Senior High Score Jazz

Centerstage Dance Academy, FL
Central Florida Dance Center, FL
Stage Door Studios, FL

Senior High Score Lyrical

All American Dance Factory, FL
The Wright Step, FL

In Motion Dance Project, FL
Xtreme Dance Studio, FL
Centerstage Dance Academy, FL

Senior High Score Musical Theatre
Stage Door Studios, FL

Senior High Score Open

The Wright Step, FL
Performance Edge 2, FL



10th
9th
8th
7th
6th
5th
4th
3rd
2nd
Ist

2nd
st

2nd
Ist

Ist

Super Freak

When You Were Made
Don't Take the Money
Wherever You Go

4 Degrees

Perception of Beauty
Hope of Heartbreak
I'm Not Sorry

Crazy On You

Last Song

Moonlight Sonata
Vienna

Royal T
Ramble On

Polka Dot

Senior High Score Group

Central Florida Dance Center, FL
Xtreme Dance Studio, FL

The Wright Step, FL

In Motion Dance Project, FL
Xtreme Dance Studio, FL

Xtreme Dance Studio, FL

Britney Boyd Dance Company, FL
The Wright Step, FL

The Wright Step, FL

Xplosive Dance Academy, FL

Senior High Score Line & Extended Line

Centerstage Dance Academy, FL
The Wright Step, FL

Senior High Score Small & Extended Small Production

Centerstage Dance Academy, FL
The Wright Step, FL

Senior High Score Large & Extended Large Production

Stage Door Studios, FL



I1st Last Song

ME 4eva

senior High Score Overall

Xplosive Dance Academy, FL

Mini & Junior Class Act Award

In Motion Dance Project, FL

Mini & Junior Backstage Good Sport Award

Centerstage Dance Academy, FL

Mini & Junior Versatility Award
Britney Boyd Dance Company, FL

Teen & Senior Class Act Award

Xtreme Dance Studio, FL

Teen & Senior Backstage Good Sport Award

Xplosive Dance Academy, FL

Teen & Senior Versatility Award

Centerstage Dance Academy, FL

Judges' Pick

Xplosive Dance Academy, FL



Keepin' It Real

Forrest and Jenny

As Long As I'm Singing
Promposal

Awakened One
Lightning
What A Night

Compliance Is Key
Joan Of Arc

ME 4eva
Surrounded Alone

Otto

Last Song

Crazy On You
Moonlight Sonata

Mini Critics' Choice Winner

Centerstage Dance Academy, FL
In Motion Dance Project, FL

The Wright Step, FL

Central Florida Dance Center, FL

Junior Critics' Choice Winner

Xplosive Dance Academy, FL
All American Dance Factory, FL
In Motion Dance Project, FL

Teen Critics' Choice Winner

Centerstage Dance Academy, FL
In Motion Dance Project, FL
Xplosive Dance Academy, FL
Performance Edge 2, FL

Senior Critics' Choice Winner

Performance Edge 2, FL
Xplosive Dance Academy, FL
The Wright Step, FL

Centerstage Dance Academy, FL



